
Western PA Sprint Speedweek Results
 
 
 
06/16/1993 
06/17/1993 
06/18/1993 
06/19/1993 
06/20/1993 
 
06/15/1994 
06/16/1994 
06/17/1994 
06/18/1994 
06/19/1994 
 
06/14/1995 
06/15/1995 
06/16/1995 
06/17/1995 
06/18/1995 
 
06/12/1996 
06/14/1996 
06/15/1996 
06/16/1996 
 
06/11/1997 
06/13/1997 
06/14/1997 
06/15/1997 
 
06/12/1998 
06/14/1998 
 
06/11/1999 
06/12/1999 
06/13/1999 
 
06/07/2000 
06/08/2000 
06/09/2000 
06/10/2000 
 
06/04/2021 
06/05/2021 
06/06/2021 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Challenger Raceway 
Hickory Speedway 
Lernerville Speedway 
Pittsburgh’s PA Motor Speedway 
Sportsman’s Speedway 
 
Challenger Raceway 
Hickory Speedway 
Lernerville Speedway 
Pittsburgh’s PA Motor Speedway 
Sportsman’s Speedway 
 
Challenger Raceway 
Hickory Speedway 
Lernerville Speedway 
Pittsburgh’s PA Motor Speedway 
Sportsman’s Speedway 
 
Challenger Raceway 
Lernerville Speedway 
Pittsburgh’s PA Motor Speedway 
Tri-City Speedway 
 
Challenger Raceway 
Lernerville Speedway 
Pittsburgh’s PA Motor Speedway 
Tri-City Speedway 
 
Lernerville Speedway 
Tri-City Speedway 
 
Lernerville Speedway 
Pittsburgh’s PA Motor Speedway 
Tri-City Speedway 
 
Mercer Raceway Park 
Port Royal Speedway 
Lernerville Speedway 
Pittsburgh’s PA Motor Speedway 
 
Lernerville Speedway 
Sharon Speedway 
Tri-City Raceway Park 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
1. Don Kreitz, Jr 
1. Steve Smith 
1. Fred Rahmer 
1. Bobby Allen 
1. Fred Rahmer 
 
1. Dale Blaney 
1. Jimmy Hawley 
1. Ed Lynch, Jr 
1. Ed Lynch, Jr 
1. Dale Blaney 
 
1. Kenny Jacobs 
1. Dale Blaney 
1. Keith Kauffman 
1. Joey Saldana 
1. Bob Felmlee 
 
1. Tim Shaffer 
1. Dale Blaney 
1. Dale Blaney 
1. Dale Blaney 
 
1. Fred Rahmer 
1. Keith Kauffman 
1. Ed Lynch, Jr 
1. Dale Blaney 
 
1. Jeff Shepard 
1. Jeff Shepard 
 
1. Dean Jacobs 
1. Lance Dewease 
1. Jeff Sheppard 
 
1. Mark Keegan 
1. Sean Michael 
1. Chad Kemenah 
1. Kenny Jacobs 
 
1. Ryan Smith 
1. Ryan Smith 
1. Brad Howard 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
2. Kevin Huntley 
2. Rocky Hodges 
2. Frankie Kerr 
2. Ed Lynch, Jr 
2. Rocky Hodges 
 
2. Kevin Huntley 
2. Dale Blaney 
2. Frankie Kerr 
2. Frankie Kerr 
2. Steve Smith 
 
2. Mark Cassella 
2. Joey Saldana 
2. Dale Blaney 
2. Craig Rankin 
2. Joey Saldana 
 
2. Frankie Kerr 
2. Tim Shaffer 
2. Craig Dollansky 
2. Craig Dollansky 
 
2. Keith Kauffman 
2. Jeff Shepard 
2. Sarah Fisher 
2. Fred Rahmer 
 
2. Dean Jacobs 
2. Kenny Jacobs 
 
2. Jimmy Hawley 
2. Jerrod Hull 
2. Fred Rahmer 
 
2. Brian Ellenberger 
2. Don Kreitz, Jr 
2. Ed Lynch, Jr 
2. Mark Keegan 
 
2. A.J. Flick 
2. Carl Bowser 
2. Lee Jacobs 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
3. Craig Rankin 
3. Jack Hewitt 
3. Keith Kauffman 
3. Frankie Kerr 
3. Tim Shaffer 
 
3. Steve Smith 
3. Frankie Kerr 
3. Steve Smith 
3. Steve Smith 
3. Joey Saldana 
 
3. Bob Felmlee 
3. Frankie Kerr 
3. Tim Shaffer 
3. Frankie Kerr 
3. Craig Rankin 
 
3. Ed Lynch, Jr 
3. Steve Siegel 
3. Lance Dewease 
3. Frankie Kerr 
 
3. Jeff Shepard 
3. Kenny Jacobs 
3. Jeff Shepard 
3. Dean Jacobs 
 
3. Ed Lynch, Jr 
3. Ed Lynch, Jr 
 
3. Dale Blaney 
3. Kenny Jacobs 
3. Greg Hodnett 
 
3. Chad Kemenah 
3. Fred Rahmer 
3. Byron Reed 
3. Rodney Duncan 
 
3. Brandon Matus 
3. A.J. Flick 
3. Ryan Smith 
 


